
Purse Breakdown:2019 Arnold Palmer Invitational presented by Mastercard
Total Purse:$9,100,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,638,000.00 1,310,400.00 1,079,866.67 919,100.00 808,080.00 728,000.00 667,550.00 619,368.75 579,872.22 546,455.00

2 10.8% 982,800.00 800,800.00 679,466.67 600,600.00 546,000.00 505,808.33 473,850.00 447,606.25 425,172.22 405,405.00

3 6.8% 618,800.00 527,800.00 473,200.00 436,800.00 410,410.00 389,025.00 371,150.00 355,468.75 341,250.00 328,055.00

4 4.8% 436,800.00 400,400.00 376,133.33 358,312.50 343,070.00 329,875.00 317,850.00 306,556.25 295,750.00 285,285.00

5 4.0% 364,000.00 345,800.00 332,150.00 319,637.50 308,490.00 298,025.00 287,950.00 278,118.75 268,450.00 258,895.00

6 3.6% 327,600.00 316,225.00 304,850.00 294,612.50 284,830.00 275,275.00 265,850.00 256,506.25 247,216.67 238,875.00

7 3.35% 304,850.00 293,475.00 283,616.67 274,137.50 264,810.00 255,558.33 246,350.00 237,168.75 229,016.67 221,585.00

8 3.1% 282,100.00 273,000.00 263,900.00 254,800.00 245,700.00 236,600.00 227,500.00 219,537.50 212,333.33 205,660.00

9 2.9% 263,900.00 254,800.00 245,700.00 236,600.00 227,500.00 218,400.00 210,600.00 203,612.50 197,166.67 191,100.00

10 2.7% 245,700.00 236,600.00 227,500.00 218,400.00 209,300.00 201,716.67 195,000.00 188,825.00 183,011.11 177,450.00

11 2.5% 227,500.00 218,400.00 209,300.00 200,200.00 192,920.00 186,550.00 180,700.00 175,175.00 169,866.67 164,710.00

12 2.3% 209,300.00 200,200.00 191,100.00 184,275.00 178,360.00 172,900.00 167,700.00 162,662.50 157,733.33 152,880.00

13 2.1% 191,100.00 182,000.00 175,933.33 170,625.00 165,620.00 160,766.67 156,000.00 151,287.50 146,611.11 142,142.00

14 1.9% 172,900.00 168,350.00 163,800.00 159,250.00 154,700.00 150,150.00 145,600.00 141,050.00 136,702.22 132,496.00

15 1.8% 163,800.00 159,250.00 154,700.00 150,150.00 145,600.00 141,050.00 136,500.00 132,177.50 128,006.67 123,942.00

16 1.7% 154,700.00 150,150.00 145,600.00 141,050.00 136,500.00 131,950.00 127,660.00 123,532.50 119,513.33 115,570.00

17 1.6% 145,600.00 141,050.00 136,500.00 131,950.00 127,400.00 123,153.33 119,080.00 115,115.00 111,222.22 107,380.00

18 1.5% 136,500.00 131,950.00 127,400.00 122,850.00 118,664.00 114,660.00 110,760.00 106,925.00 103,133.33 99,827.00

19 1.4% 127,400.00 122,850.00 118,300.00 114,205.00 110,292.00 106,470.00 102,700.00 98,962.50 95,752.22 92,911.00

20 1.3% 118,300.00 113,750.00 109,806.67 106,015.00 102,284.00 98,583.33 94,900.00 91,796.25 89,078.89 86,632.00

21 1.2% 109,200.00 105,560.00 101,920.00 98,280.00 94,640.00 91,000.00 88,010.00 85,426.25 83,113.33 80,990.00

22 1.12% 101,920.00 98,280.00 94,640.00 91,000.00 87,360.00 84,478.33 82,030.00 79,852.50 77,855.56 75,985.00

23 1.04% 94,640.00 91,000.00 87,360.00 83,720.00 80,990.00 78,715.00 76,700.00 74,847.50 73,103.33 71,435.00

24 .96% 87,360.00 83,720.00 80,080.00 77,577.50 75,530.00 73,710.00 72,020.00 70,411.25 68,856.67 67,340.00

25 .88% 80,080.00 76,440.00 74,316.67 72,572.50 70,980.00 69,463.33 67,990.00 66,543.75 65,115.56 63,745.50

26 .8% 72,800.00 71,435.00 70,070.00 68,705.00 67,340.00 65,975.00 64,610.00 63,245.00 61,930.56 60,651.50

27 .77% 70,070.00 68,705.00 67,340.00 65,975.00 64,610.00 63,245.00 61,880.00 60,571.88 59,301.67 58,058.00

28 .74% 67,340.00 65,975.00 64,610.00 63,245.00 61,880.00 60,515.00 59,215.00 57,955.63 56,723.33 55,510.00

29 .71% 64,610.00 63,245.00 61,880.00 60,515.00 59,150.00 57,860.83 56,615.00 55,396.25 54,195.56 53,053.00

30 .68% 61,880.00 60,515.00 59,150.00 57,785.00 56,511.00 55,282.50 54,080.00 52,893.75 51,768.89 50,687.00

31 .65% 59,150.00 57,785.00 56,420.00 55,168.75 53,963.00 52,780.00 51,610.00 50,505.00 49,443.33 48,412.00

32 .62% 56,420.00 55,055.00 53,841.67 52,666.25 51,506.00 50,353.33 49,270.00 48,230.00 47,218.89 46,228.00

33 .59% 53,690.00 52,552.50 51,415.00 50,277.50 49,140.00 48,078.33 47,060.00 46,068.75 45,095.56 44,135.00

34 .565% 51,415.00 50,277.50 49,140.00 48,002.50 46,956.00 45,955.00 44,980.00 44,021.25 43,073.33 42,133.00

35 .54% 49,140.00 48,002.50 46,865.00 45,841.25 44,863.00 43,907.50 42,965.00 42,030.63 41,101.67 40,176.50

36 .515% 46,865.00 45,727.50 44,741.67 43,793.75 42,861.00 41,935.83 41,015.00 40,096.88 39,180.56 38,265.50

37 .49% 44,590.00 43,680.00 42,770.00 41,860.00 40,950.00 40,040.00 39,130.00 38,220.00 37,310.00 36,400.00

38 .47% 42,770.00 41,860.00 40,950.00 40,040.00 39,130.00 38,220.00 37,310.00 36,400.00 35,490.00 34,580.00

39 .45% 40,950.00 40,040.00 39,130.00 38,220.00 37,310.00 36,400.00 35,490.00 34,580.00 33,670.00 32,796.40

40 .43% 39,130.00 38,220.00 37,310.00 36,400.00 35,490.00 34,580.00 33,670.00 32,760.00 31,890.44 31,067.40

41 .41% 37,310.00 36,400.00 35,490.00 34,580.00 33,670.00 32,760.00 31,850.00 30,985.50 30,171.56 29,447.60

42 .39% 35,490.00 34,580.00 33,670.00 32,760.00 31,850.00 30,940.00 30,082.00 29,279.25 28,574.00 27,955.20

43 .37% 33,670.00 32,760.00 31,850.00 30,940.00 30,030.00 29,180.67 28,392.00 27,709.50 27,118.00 26,590.20

44 .35% 31,850.00 30,940.00 30,030.00 29,120.00 28,282.80 27,512.33 26,858.00 26,299.00 25,803.56 25,370.80

45 .33% 30,030.00 29,120.00 28,210.00 27,391.00 26,644.80 26,026.00 25,506.00 25,047.75 24,650.89 24,297.00

46 .31% 28,210.00 27,300.00 26,511.33 25,798.50 25,225.20 24,752.00 24,336.00 23,978.50 23,660.00 23,387.00

47 .29% 26,390.00 25,662.00 24,994.67 24,479.00 24,060.40 23,690.33 23,374.00 23,091.25 22,851.11 22,640.80

48 .274% 24,934.00 24,297.00 23,842.00 23,478.00 23,150.40 22,871.33 22,620.00 22,408.75 22,224.22 22,058.40



49 .26% 23,660.00 23,296.00 22,992.67 22,704.50 22,458.80 22,234.33 22,048.00 21,885.50 21,738.89 21,603.40

50 .252% 22,932.00 22,659.00 22,386.00 22,158.50 21,949.20 21,779.33 21,632.00 21,498.75 21,374.89 21,257.60

51 .246% 22,386.00 22,113.00 21,900.67 21,703.50 21,548.80 21,415.33 21,294.00 21,180.25 21,071.56 20,966.40

52 .24% 21,840.00 21,658.00 21,476.00 21,339.50 21,221.20 21,112.00 21,008.00 20,907.25 20,808.67 20,711.60

53 .236% 21,476.00 21,294.00 21,172.67 21,066.50 20,966.40 20,869.33 20,774.00 20,679.75 20,586.22 20,493.20

54 .232% 21,112.00 21,021.00 20,930.00 20,839.00 20,748.00 20,657.00 20,566.00 20,475.00 20,384.00 20,293.00

55 .23% 20,930.00 20,839.00 20,748.00 20,657.00 20,566.00 20,475.00 20,384.00 20,293.00 20,202.00 20,111.00

56 .228% 20,748.00 20,657.00 20,566.00 20,475.00 20,384.00 20,293.00 20,202.00 20,111.00 20,020.00 19,929.00

57 .226% 20,566.00 20,475.00 20,384.00 20,293.00 20,202.00 20,111.00 20,020.00 19,929.00 19,838.00 19,747.00

58 .224% 20,384.00 20,293.00 20,202.00 20,111.00 20,020.00 19,929.00 19,838.00 19,747.00 19,656.00 19,565.00

59 .222% 20,202.00 20,111.00 20,020.00 19,929.00 19,838.00 19,747.00 19,656.00 19,565.00 19,474.00 19,383.00

60 .22% 20,020.00 19,929.00 19,838.00 19,747.00 19,656.00 19,565.00 19,474.00 19,383.00 19,292.00 19,201.00

61 .218% 19,838.00 19,747.00 19,656.00 19,565.00 19,474.00 19,383.00 19,292.00 19,201.00 19,110.00 19,019.00

62 .216% 19,656.00 19,565.00 19,474.00 19,383.00 19,292.00 19,201.00 19,110.00 19,019.00 18,928.00 18,837.00

63 .214% 19,474.00 19,383.00 19,292.00 19,201.00 19,110.00 19,019.00 18,928.00 18,837.00 18,746.00 18,655.00

64 .212% 19,292.00 19,201.00 19,110.00 19,019.00 18,928.00 18,837.00 18,746.00 18,655.00 18,564.00 18,473.00

65 .21% 19,110.00 19,019.00 18,928.00 18,837.00 18,746.00 18,655.00 18,564.00 18,473.00 18,382.00 18,291.00

66 .208% 18,928.00 18,837.00 18,746.00 18,655.00 18,564.00 18,473.00 18,382.00 18,291.00 18,200.00 18,109.00

67 .206% 18,746.00 18,655.00 18,564.00 18,473.00 18,382.00 18,291.00 18,200.00 18,109.00 18,018.00 17,927.00

68 .204% 18,564.00 18,473.00 18,382.00 18,291.00 18,200.00 18,109.00 18,018.00 17,927.00 17,836.00 17,745.00

69 .202% 18,382.00 18,291.00 18,200.00 18,109.00 18,018.00 17,927.00 17,836.00 17,745.00 17,654.00 17,563.00

70 .2% 18,200.00 18,109.00 18,018.00 17,927.00 17,836.00 17,745.00 17,654.00 17,563.00 17,472.00 17,381.00

Total 9,100,000.00

71 .198% 18,018.00 17,927.00 17,836.00 17,745.00 17,654.00 17,563.00 17,472.00 17,381.00 17,290.00 17,199.00

72 .196% 17,836.00 17,745.00 17,654.00 17,563.00 17,472.00 17,381.00 17,290.00 17,199.00 17,108.00 17,017.00

73 .194% 17,654.00 17,563.00 17,472.00 17,381.00 17,290.00 17,199.00 17,108.00 17,017.00 16,926.00 16,835.00

74 .192% 17,472.00 17,381.00 17,290.00 17,199.00 17,108.00 17,017.00 16,926.00 16,835.00 16,744.00 16,653.00

75 .19% 17,290.00 17,199.00 17,108.00 17,017.00 16,926.00 16,835.00 16,744.00 16,653.00 16,562.00 16,471.00

76 .188% 17,108.00 17,017.00 16,926.00 16,835.00 16,744.00 16,653.00 16,562.00 16,471.00 16,380.00 16,289.00

77 .186% 16,926.00 16,835.00 16,744.00 16,653.00 16,562.00 16,471.00 16,380.00 16,289.00 16,198.00 16,107.00

78 .184% 16,744.00 16,653.00 16,562.00 16,471.00 16,380.00 16,289.00 16,198.00 16,107.00 16,016.00 15,925.00

79 .182% 16,562.00 16,471.00 16,380.00 16,289.00 16,198.00 16,107.00 16,016.00 15,925.00 15,834.00 15,743.00

80 .18% 16,380.00 16,289.00 16,198.00 16,107.00 16,016.00 15,925.00 15,834.00 15,743.00 15,652.00 15,561.00

81 .178% 16,198.00 16,107.00 16,016.00 15,925.00 15,834.00 15,743.00 15,652.00 15,561.00 15,470.00 15,379.00

82 .176% 16,016.00 15,925.00 15,834.00 15,743.00 15,652.00 15,561.00 15,470.00 15,379.00 15,288.00 15,197.00

83 .174% 15,834.00 15,743.00 15,652.00 15,561.00 15,470.00 15,379.00 15,288.00 15,197.00 15,106.00 15,015.00

84 .172% 15,652.00 15,561.00 15,470.00 15,379.00 15,288.00 15,197.00 15,106.00 15,015.00 14,924.00 14,833.00

85 .17% 15,470.00 15,379.00 15,288.00 15,197.00 15,106.00 15,015.00 14,924.00 14,833.00 14,742.00 14,651.00

86 .168% 15,288.00 15,197.00 15,106.00 15,015.00 14,924.00 14,833.00 14,742.00 14,651.00 14,560.00 14,469.00

87 .166% 15,106.00 15,015.00 14,924.00 14,833.00 14,742.00 14,651.00 14,560.00 14,469.00 14,378.00 14,287.00

88 .164% 14,924.00 14,833.00 14,742.00 14,651.00 14,560.00 14,469.00 14,378.00 14,287.00 14,196.00 14,105.00

89 .162% 14,742.00 14,651.00 14,560.00 14,469.00 14,378.00 14,287.00 14,196.00 14,105.00 14,014.00 13,923.00

90 .16% 14,560.00 14,469.00 14,378.00 14,287.00 14,196.00 14,105.00 14,014.00 13,923.00 13,832.00 13,741.00

91 .158% 14,378.00 14,287.00 14,196.00 14,105.00 14,014.00 13,923.00 13,832.00 13,741.00 13,650.00 13,559.00

92 .156% 14,196.00 14,105.00 14,014.00 13,923.00 13,832.00 13,741.00 13,650.00 13,559.00 13,468.00

93 .154% 14,014.00 13,923.00 13,832.00 13,741.00 13,650.00 13,559.00 13,468.00 13,377.00

94 .152% 13,832.00 13,741.00 13,650.00 13,559.00 13,468.00 13,377.00 13,286.00

95 .15% 13,650.00 13,559.00 13,468.00 13,377.00 13,286.00 13,195.00

96 .148% 13,468.00 13,377.00 13,286.00 13,195.00 13,104.00

97 .146% 13,286.00 13,195.00 13,104.00 13,013.00

98 .144% 13,104.00 13,013.00 12,922.00



99 .142% 12,922.00 12,831.00

100 .14% 12,740.00


